BOARD OF APPE·· REVIEW
PLANNING STAFF REPORT
:OMMISSION REVIEW
DATE: Feb 6, 1991
TIME: 9:00 a.m.
STAFF: Bernie Folker
FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES
TYPE OF ~PPEAL: variance and sp~cial exception

MD . 21401 WFBR
200.00•III
- FIt TYPE CODE
(1) ....~r--_--I
MIKIR
EIlI.r In Coll.lM (A) "" corr.ct f •• TVO' COcM for "'. "NIc. you w. IOP't1'og for. F•• TVO' Coes.. "'IV D. founes 1ft FCC
Fe. 'linO auld... En"r ~ Co-.rm (8) "" Fe. Mulliote, If IPDllcll:lte. til'" In CO-.rm (C) til. ,elult obtained from I'I'lUltiC'iing
",' valUe Of til. FII TVO' Coes. In CO","" W ~ "" ~er ent.t.es In CO"'"" (8), If "".
fAl fin fe}
Fli MULT.LI FEE DUE 'OR FEE TYPE
Cit ' ..red) CODE IN COLUMN (AI
SI!CTION I I
• J:!!:'J
To ......et on!V WMft YOU ... reQ",.tl'og COIICIn.tIt RtloN wtliClI ~'4' in~ ::;;.
r.a,*"",'" to lilt fl'lClr. til., one Fu Tw. COcl.. - • .... r;
I· [III] I~·_-_I
(A)
111 TVPI COOl
(2)0 I
(3)I I I
(4)I I I
(I)I I I
I [III] 1· _,_I
'0..--__I
I~~__I
) ..•..
\
...--__~I
I
'----_I
--------~
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, LINES C1I
THROUGH til, AND ENTEA THE TOTAL HERE.
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
RlMITTANCE.
10lAL AM:lI.NrllfjR£Mll1£D
WITH ttllS AP lCA11CN
OR'll
• 200.00 2oC.CC.
Tllil form illS clln IUIl'IorlleCS for r'DrOGuction. FCC Form 155
May '990
FeCl"a' communications CommiSSion
Wlsnington, D.C. JOn.
FCC 307 A~~'ov.a Oy OMa
JOeO·O'07
ExPI"s 3/3 "111
APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF BROADCAST CONSTRUCTION
PERM I T OR TO REPLACE EXPIRED CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
For COlT'I'T\isSlon Use Only
.~\-\ q- .:.. -</-K, .. • olC:,::,) c.l t •• ~
(CAREFLllY READ NSTRUCTIONS·· ON BACK BEFORE COMPLETING) File No.
,. Legal Nrne of Applicant IS•• /1I1t,.Cti.,. C1 3. PURPOSE OF APPLICATION:
~ L Addilional Ime 10 ConSlruct brOlccasl slallon
CWA BROADCASTING, .INC. o b. Construction permit 10 replace expired permil
2. Mailing Address {III/all.,. ,t,••t. city. ,tlh. iI' CIId.1 4. 10ENTFICATION OF OUTSTAi\OlNG CONST~UCT:ON ;:::~: -:
35 Old Solomons Island Road Filt Number Call Leuers
Annapolis, MD 21401 BMPH-910118IG ~ 'WFBR
Frequency Cllannel No.'
94.3 MHz 232A
Tele0110ne No. (Illc/fld. 4". ,.d,1 Slation location ...... C{,rl~I..l.AC rlf;~ P£A.·vir
410) 266-6996 Cambridge, MD "¥ 8/ofPH-'f2.,&<J:;S
5. OTHER:
Submit IS Exhibit No. I liSt of 111e filt n\lTltlers of pending applications concerning tillS station. e.g., major or m,r:or
mOdifications, assigrm,nlS. etc. Not applicable
5. EXTENT OF CONSTRUCTION:
r.·;as equipment been delillered?
\: :: If NO, Inswer tile fOllowin .
DYES l!J NO (b) Has installation. cOITYT\,nced? DYES e9 l\;:l
See Exhibit No. 1
If YES. submit IS Exllibit No. a descrlplion of Ille